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DNI NOMBRE CAUSA EXCLUSIÓN

***3570**

***7757**

***8483**

***7805**

***7782**

***9518**

***0821**

***5775**

***0973**

***8831**

***1308**

***9676**

***7784**

***4530**

***8030**

***5729**

***9662**

***4015**

***0669**

***9616**

***1815**

***3963**

***9497**

***1957**

***8661**

***1224**

***0842**

***0771**

***9663**

***0336**

***4060**

***9718**

***0291**

ALONSO SANCHEZ, MARIA  DEL PILAR

ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA TERESA

ARCE CARIDE, CARMEN CLARA

BERMUDEZ TORRES, MIRIAM

BLAS TARRIÑO, SILVIA DE

BLAZQUEZ GONZALEZ, VIRGINIA M.

BRAVO RODRIGUEZ, CARMEN AMELIA

CANO GÁLVEZ, MARÍA

CARBONELL BLANCO, BORJA

CARPINTERO CALDERON, MARIA

CASTRO PALOMO, YOLANDA

CORTIJO ALVAREZ, JUAN ANTONIO

DUQUE AVILA, ANA ISABEL

DURAN LUIS, OLGA

FERNANDEZ LUQUE, ANA MARIA

GARCIA CHACON, FATIMA

GARRIDO HURTADO, JAVIER

GINES DELGADO, OLGA MARIA

GOMEZ CASTAÑO, SONIA

GONZALEZ GOMEZ, AURORA

GONZALEZ SOLIS, VISITACION

HOZ VAZQUEZ, SARA DE LA

IGLESIAS REDONDO, MARIA MONTAÑA

IZQUIERDO MUÑOZ, MAXIMO

LARA SAEZ, ESMERALDA

LOPEZ MORENO, LARA

LOPEZ PAREJO, ELENA

MADERA RAMOS, LIBERTAD

MANCHADO PEREZ, MARIA JOSE

MANZANO CARROZA, MARIA LUISA

MATEOS HERNANDEZ, M. ELIZABET

MATEOS RODRIGUEZ, MONTSERRAT

MENDOZA BORRELLA, NATALIA

 68

 68

 68

 68

 77

 68

 68

 68

 68

 68

 68

 68

 68

 68

 68

 68

 68

 68

 68

 68

 68

 77

 68

 68

 68

 68

 68

 77

 68

 68

 77

 68

 68
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***3059**

***1865**

***8771**

***8792**

***8964**

***9742**

***0147**

***7795**

***2602**

***0636**

***0192**

***0811**

***2004**

***7799**

***8831**

***2533**

***1026**

***1820**

***0092**

***9532**

MIRANDA DIAZ, DIEGO

MOLINA REYES, MARIA PAZ

NARCISO SANDEZ, M. VICTORIA

ORTIZ RAMIREZ, CONCEPCION

PARDO BARRAGÁN, JAVIER

PEREZ ACEITUNO, MARIA EUGENIA

PEREZ MORENO DE ACEVEDO, PATRICIA

PICO ABARRIO, JESUS A.

PULIDO GARCIA, CONSUELO

REDONDO DEL VIEJO, JOAQUIN

REIG DELGADO, MARIA VICTORIA

REY CAMPOS, ALICIA

RODRIGUEZ CORDERO, SONIA

SANCHEZ PRIETO, PAULA

SANTANA SUAREZ, DOLORES MARIA

SANTIAGO GONZALEZ, SARA ABEL

SUAREZ POZUECO, CONSUELO

VIZCAINO TIMON, ISABEL Mª

ZARZA RUIZ, MARIA BENITA

ZARZA RUIZ, MARIA CARMEN

 68

 68

 68

 68

 68

 68

 68

 68

 68

 68

 68

 68

 68

 77

 68

 68

 68

 68

 77

 68


